
ID PERSONNEL POSITION PHONE

E0036 Jeffers, Donald A President (864) 395-4522

E0222 Countryman, Michael Vice-President (864) 704-6525

E0209 Rafferty, Russell T Past President (386) 341-6240

E0153 Murphy, Kelley
Secretary / 

Treasurer
864-895-4306

E0012 Bender, Gerald J Trustee (864) 895-5085

E0031 Heim, Max F Trustee (864) 895-7232

E0036 Jeffers, Donald A President (864) 395-4522

E0222 Countryman, Michael Engineer (864) 704-6525

E0207 Blanchard, Don Career/Officer (864) 505-3149

E0202 Safft, Stuart Volunteer (864) 999-2015

E0042 Messer, Ronald D Volunteer (864) 420-8932

E0129 Smith, Mark E Signator (864) 895-2067

E0042 Messer, Ronald D Signator (864) 420-8932

E0139 Staples, Robert J Signator (864) 895-4306

E0209 Rafferty, Russell T Signator (386) 341-6240

ronmesser@att.net

djeffers@gmfd.net

djeffers@gmfd.net

stuart.safft@gmail.com

Retirement Managing Committee

Signators for Checking Account

Glassy Mountain Fire Department                                        

Firefighters Association (1% Club)

EMAIL

rrafferty@gmfd.net

kmurphy@gmfd.net

gjbender@charter.net

Officers

markelry@hotmail.com

rstaples@gmfd.net

mcountryman@gmfd.net

rrafferty@gmfd.net

mcountryman@gmfd.net

ronmesser@att.net

donblanchard@charter.net

Trustees
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